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Sal First Last Seat #
Ms— Chte—r = Jones— = 161 —
Chief Tanya Jones 17 F
Mr. Paul Kariya 4
- Suniel Karod = —14 —]
vir Robert Katzer 118
—Mr——tMike—————————Klassen-——————~ — {123 ——
Kadagn Klepsh 5
— M Buzz ———tKknett—— 6
—Hared ————————{Kuehl 32F *
—Mr—————Murray —————{tangdon 12F
Mr.————{Fhomas—————{Lattimer 29
v fason— teslie = 146
i Derek Lew 126
M5 tenmifer tynch 121
vis Alysta MaeGrotty 14
Mr. Jared Marley 28
Mr. Tom McCarthy 20F
Sara MeCulough 137
vir —bon MeDonald 113 .
—vls— Summer MeFadyen 158
Mr Rod Milner 142
Mr. David Molinski 30F
vir— pean Murdock T1-F
1\ - Antonio———————————Nardi —Ti836—
= Sarah———————(O'Connor—— B
ivir ke Old 173
vis: Sup:lic Pierre 25-F
Mr. Scott Pinhey 22°F
Mr. Richard Prokopanko 122
“Tivir Blai Quatey 114
Janta Quigley 8
Mr. Richard Rees 115
ivis Frish Richards 10-F
Mr Dan Robinson 153
intern——{Kate Russelt 25 —
Maita Santiago 6F
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Sal First Last Seat #
3 —Kerry———————Simmons———— 20-F 2 S
— M Him Sinelair 159
M. rom Syer = — 13— -
Mr. Robin Sylvester 111
Ms: — —M\anesa——— ' Tomasino-Redrigues- 23 -
VIT. Wark vorrScheltwitz 136
M — Darryl ———————Watker - — 18—
M Matthew Watson 34-F
M John Weaver 18-F
—{vts: tudmitla Weaver 19°F
Mr. Gary Weilinger 26 F *
lV..Jl .\'.\}hittlllcll ::h 119 B
Intern—————{Rebecca———————Whitmore——————— — ]2
—tintern———|Braeden— ———— ——\Wiens 19
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Regional Chie|Jody Wilson-Raybould 28 F %
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'MLA guest - Mable Elmore

':Hm.‘ e ¥
IVILA Guest - iviinist n
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Sal First Last Title Company Email Phone Fax or Al|Cell RSVP Seat #
Mr Travis Anderson project manager Altagas travis.anderson @altagas.ca |604-623-4770 YES 27F
Ms  |Rebecca Ataya MLA guest - Michelle Mungall - ' YES 3F
Ms [Paula Barrett Project Advisor Quicksilver/Discovery LNG ) % 8§  YES 133
Mr  |Andrew Barrett ’ MLA guest - Maurine Karagianis E | YES 5F
Ms |Shauna Benson MLA guest - Bill Routley | YES 14 F
Mr. Terry bertram Mngr of customer & Gov|BCMEA gverdula@bcmea.com 604-365-4594 YES 144
Mr.  |David Black Black Press Ltd. dblack@blackpress.ca |250-480-3220 YES** 36 F
Mr. Frank Bouree Vice Chair Greater Victoria Chamber of Commerce f.bourree @chemistryconsul§250.382.3303 ext 208 |250.383.4142 YES 139
Mr. G.W. Wayne |Braid Chief Executive Director |Society of Notaries Public of BC gwb@society.notaries.bc.ca|604-681-4516 YES 135
Ms Karina Brino President and CEO Mining Association of BC zyounger@mining.bc.ca 604 681-4321, Ext. 120 §  YES 33 F
Mr Anthony Britneff MLA guest - Norm Macdonald i YES 4F
Ms. [Lynn Bueckert Director BCGEU Lynn.Bueckert@bcgeu.ca YES 157

Edie Cartwright 'MLA guest - Leonard Krog ) YES 1F

Paul gue: 7F

Jack Davidson President BC Road Builders & Heavy Construction Associs jack@roadbuilders.bc.ca  |604 436-0220 604 436-2627 23 F
Ms. [Mitzi Dean MLA guest - Michelle Mungall ' YES 2F
Mr. Marko Dekovic Government Affairs Port Metro Vancouver marko.dekovfc_@ portmetrovancouver.com YES 112
Ms. |Linda Delli Santi Executive Director BC Greenhouse Growers Association Linda@bcgreenhouse.ca YES 116
Tristan Denniston Legislative Assistants YES 13
% 124
Ms Antoinette deWitt PO YES 15
Ms. |Katie Dittrich Intern Intern 31
Mr.  [Victor Elkins President Hospital Employees Union fEL_l@heu.org YES 155
Chantel Elloway Legislative Assistants YES 18
Mr  [Mike Eso MLA guest - Adrian Dix YES 9F
Intern [May Fernandez Intern Intern 30
Ms Dolores Fraser MLA guest - Scott Fraser YES 15F
Ms Emma Fraser MLA guest - Scott Fraser YES 16 F
Mr. Jon Garson BC Chamber of Commerce jgarson@bcchamber.org |604 683-0700 604 683-0416 | YES 120
Ms Celeste Haldane Commissioner BC Treaty Commission chaldane@bctreaty.ca YES 24 F
Mr. Mark Hancock President CUPE BC Iwatt@cupe.bc.ca lwatt@cupe.bc.ca YES 152
Linelep s Heslor— il Creesf - Berniae yes Ao
M l<le el A Goest-~ Reenioi— e e rn-2bftooter
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Mr._ [Mike _[Hanson MLA guest - Bill Routley i i ; k| YES 13F
Katie Harper Legislative Assistants | _ YES 10
Mr. Philip Hochstein Executive Vice President|Independent Contractors & Businesses Assoc. {philip@icba.bc.ca 604 298-7795 604 298-2246 | YES** SiiE
hunter.george@smallbusin
H Small Busi B
Mr. George unter CEO mall Business BC P VES 125
Mr Bob Imason Retail Council of Canada YES 141
Mr. Rick Jeffery President and CEO Coast Forest Products Association jﬁferv@coastforest.org 604 891-1237 604 682-8641 YES 117
Chief |Tanya Jones Cheif Tseycum First NatidMLA Guest - Gary Holman YES 17 F
Mr. Paul Kariya Clean Energy BC paul.kariya@cleanenergybc.org YES 4
Suniel Karod Legislative Assistants YES 1
Mr Robert Katzer Chapter Chair Certified General Accountants Association of B{robert.katzer@gov.bc.ca 250-356-1396 YES 118
Mr. Mike Klassen Canadian Federation of Independent Business |mike.klassen@cfib.ca YES 123
Kadagn Klepsh Legislative Assistants 'YES 9
6
Jared Kuehl Deputy Head, Governn|Shell /LNG Canada Jared.Kuehl@shell.com 604-349-2847 YES 32F
Mr  |Murray Langdon MLA guest - Rob Fleming. ' YES 12 F
Mr. |Thomas Lattimer Intern Intern 29
Mr.  |Jason Leslie Victoria Real Estate Board YES 140
Ms. |Jennifer Lynch President BC Real Estate Association jennifer@discovergabriola.cd250-247-2088 will be I YES 121
Ms. Alysia MacGrotty PO YES 14
Mr. |Jared Marley Intern : Intern 28
Mr. [Tom McCarthy Brad Densmore - Commur| MLA guest - Vicki Huntington Brad.Densmore @leq.bec.d250 952-7596 YES 20F
Sara McCullough Director Government RSpectra/Pacific Northern Gas smccullough@spectraene|604-488-8095 YES 137
Mr Don McDonald Government Relations|Canadian Bar Association dmcdonald@bccba.org 1.888.687.3404 Ext. 331 YES 113
Ms.  |Summer McFadyen BC Federation of Labour |BC Federation of Labour 604-430-5917 604-430-5917 YES 158
Mr.  |David Molinski Regulatory & External |Chevron/Kitimat LNG David.Molinski @ chevron.(250-588-6056 YES 30F
Mr  [Dean Murdock | MLA guest - Rob Fleming YES 11F
Mr Antonio Nardi VP -Logistics Neptune Terminals Ltd. YES 136
Sarah 0'Connor Legislative Assistants YES 2
Mr Mike Old Communications Directo|Hospital Employees Union oldm@heu.org 604-828-6771 (cell) YES 173
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Ms.  [Sophie Pierre Commissioner BC Treaty Commission sophie_pierre @bctreatycd604-482-9223 YES 25 F
Mr.  |Scott Pinhey Opportunity Manager |Imperial Exxon Mobil scott.piney @ exxonmobil.q403-237-3451 YES 22 F
Mr. |Richard Prokopanko |Director of Corporate AAlcan richard.prokopanko @riotil604-257-1405 § | YES 122
Mr.  |Blair Qualey President and CEO New Car Dealers of BC bgualey@newcardealers.ca |604 214-9964 604 214-9965 | YES 114
Janta Qu_igley Legislative Assistants YES 8
Mr. Richard Rees CEO Institute of Chartered Accountants of BC Rees @ica.bc.ca YES 115
Ms. |[Trish Richards MLA guest - Rob Fleming | vES 10 F
Mr Dan Robinson MLA guest - Selina Rohinson YES 153
Intern |Kate Russell Intern Intern 25
' Maita Santiago MLA guest - Mable Elmore YES 6F
Intern |Stephen Satterfield Intern Intern 24
Mr.  |Scott Scobbie MLA guest - Nicholas Simons YES 154
Erin Sikora MLA guest - Adrian Dix YES 8 F
Kerry Simmons President Canadian Bar Association president@bccba.org 604-646-7850 YES 29°F
Mr. Jim Sinclair President BC Federation of Labour 604-430-5917 sectreas@bcfed.ca 604-430-5917 SZ;;BO YES 159
Mr. Tom Syer VP of Policy & CommunidBusiness Council of BC tom.syer@bcbc.com YES 138
Mr.  [Robin Sylvester President & CEO Port Metro Vancouver robin.sylvester @portmetrovancouver.com YES 111
Ms. |Vanesa Tomasino-Rodrigues Intern Intern 23
Mr. Mark von Schellwitz |VP Western Canada Canadian Restaurant and Foodservices Assoc |mark@crfa.ca YES 130
Mr. Darryl President brian.gardiner@bcgeu.ca YES 156
Mr.  [Matthew  |[watson [  |MLA Gue nister de Jong § y 34 F
Mr.  [John Weaver Mat Wright - press secre] MLA guest - Andrew Weaver mat@voteweaver.ca YES 18 F
Ms. [Ludmilla Weaver Mat Wright - press secre| MLA guest - Andrew Weaver mat@voteweaver.ca 250 686 5945 YES 19F
Mr. Gary Weilinger Vice-President, Strategic|Spectra Energy gweilinger@spectraenergy.q403.699.1523 YES 26 F
M.J. Whitemarsh CEO Canadian Homebuilders Association of BC lan@CHBABC.org 604 432-7112 604 432-95038 YES 119
Intern |Rebecca Whitmore Intern Intern 22
Intern (Braeden Wiens Intern Intern 19
Mr.  |Bryce Williams Brad Densmore - Commur] MLA guest - Vicki Huntington Brad.Densmore @leg.bc.¢250 952-7596 YES 21F
RegionjJody Wilson-Raybould BC Assembly of First Nations regionalchief@bcafn.ca [604-922-7733 cbraker@fns.bd YES 28 F
Tim Wong Legislative Assistants YES 7
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Mr.  |Richard Alexander President and COO |Altagas richard.alexander @altaga|403-691-7762 NO
Elio Artuso Senior Business RepreqApache/Kitimat LNG Elio.Artuso@apachecorp.coj403-531-6522

Mr.  [Shawn Atleo National Chief Assembly of First Nations jhill@afn.ca reception@bcafn.ca NO

Mr. Tim Ayres President-Elect Victoria Real Estate Board Tim@TimAyres.ca

Chief |Marilyn Baptiste UBCIC secretarytreasurer @ ubcic|{250-267-1401

Mr. Wilf Barke progress energy wbarke @ progressenergy.com

Mr. [Rod Bealing Executive Director Private Forest Landowners Assoc rod.bealing@pfla.bc.ca |250-381-1565

Mr. Jim Belsheim Neptune Terminals Ltd. jbelsheim@neptuneterminals.com NO

Mr Brad Bennett President Maclntosh Properties Ltd. gra\d@m_cnlq_s_hm

Mr.  |Jim Bennett Government Relations [Victoria Real Estate Board jbennett@vreb.org 250-385-7766

Ms. |Barb Berg Director, Western PublMicrosoft Canada barbaraa @ microsoft.com|778-228-5997

Mr.  |Doug Bloom President, Canadian L|Spectra/Pacific Northern Gas dpbloom @spectraenerqy.|604-691-5955

Mr.  |Patrick Blough VP, Gas CommercializjChevron/Kitimat LNG patblough@chevron.com |832-854-5508

Mr. Bruce Carter CEO Greater Victoria Chamber of Commerce bcarter@gvcc.org NO

Ms. |Cheryl Casimer First Nations Summit ccasimer@fns.bc.ca 778-875-2157 cbraker@fns.bc.ca

Chief |Bob Chamberlain UBCIC bob @ ubcic.bc.ca 250-947-8282 cbraker@fns.bc.ca

Mr, Dennis Chen SUCCESS chair@success.bc.ca

Ms. [lda Chong R 3

Ms. [Karen Christiansen Institute of Chartered Accountants of BC W——M‘M

Mr.  |Randy Cox President & CEO Canada West University (Eminata) randy.cox@eminata.com [(604) 915-7288 ext 2102

Ms. |Sarah Cox Sierra Club of Canada, BC Chapter Sarah@sierraclub.bc.ca 250-386-5255

Mr. Peter Cummings BC Greenhouse Growers' Association Peter@houwelings.com

Mr.  |Duncan Davies Pres and CEO Interfor duncan.davies @interfor.c{(604) 689-6881 NO

Mr. |Greg D'Avignon President Business Council of BC barbara.mcnicholls @bch g

Mr.  |Lance Davis Chair BC Interactive lance @slantsixgames.cor|604.637.9819

Mr.  |Gavin Dirom President and CEQ Association for Mineral Exploration BC gdirom@amebc.ca (604) 689-5271 NO

Mr. Edward Downing Director, Communicatior|Certified General Accountants Association of B edowning @cga.be.org 604-730-6212 604-732-1252

Mr.  |Doug Dreisinger VP, Energy Marketing [Nexen/Aurora LNG doug.dreisinger @ nexenin|403-613-3150

Mr. Reg Ens Executive Director BC Agriculture Council bca?@ bcac.bc.ca 604 854-4454 604 854-4485

Mr. Markus Ermisch Canadian Association of Petroleum Producers |markus.ermisch@capp.ca §

M. David Ewing VP Corporate Affairs Mining Association of BC kbrino@mining.bc.ca
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Mr Jock Finlayson Business Council of BC jock.finlayson@bcbc.com |604 684-3384 604 684-7957
Oriane Fort Manager Greater Victoria Chamber of Commerce srenault@gvcc.org 250 383-7191 250 385+ 8

Mr. |Rick Gateman President TransCanada/Coastal Gaslink Pipeline rick.gateman @transcanaq403-920-2021
Tessa Gill Head of Stakeholder RqProgress/Pacific Northwest taill@progressenergy.com [778-877-9549 NO
Trevor Halford Senior Advisor GovernifTransCanada/ Coastal Gaslink Pipeline trevor halford@transcanad{604-349-3243

Mr. |Colin Hansen Image Group colin.hansen@imagegroupinc.ca NO

Mr  |Bob Imason Retail Council of Canada |(604) 889-7871

Grand {Edward John First Nations Summit edjohn@fns.bc.ca 778-772-8219 cbraker@fns.bc.ca
Kimball Kastelen Canadian Federation of Independent Business |Kimball.kastelen@cfib.ca

Mr.  |David Keane Vice President BG Group/Prince Rupert LNG David.Keane @bg-group.q713-599-4002

Ms. Patricia Kennedy Chair, CMABC Board Certified Management Accountants of BC lina@cmabc.com 604-484-7007 604 687-6688

Ms Sonja Kennedy General Manager Retail BC mstartup@retailcouncil.org |604-730-5252

Mr. |Greg Kist President Pacific Northwest LNG gkist@progressenergy.co|403-539-1809

Mr. Robert Laing BC Real Estate Association rlaing@bcrea.bc.ca

Ms. |Susan Lambert President BC Teacher’s Federation slambert@bctf.ca

Mr.  |Derek Lew Initio Group N

Mr. Glenn Lucas BC Fruit Growers' Association glucas@bcfga.com

Mr. |Gary Maclsaac Executive Director Union of BC Municipalities gmacisaac@ubcm.ca

Mr.  |Art MacNichol VP, Finance & Chief FiPacific Northwest LNG amacnichol @ progresseng403-539-1780
Tiana Mah Communications SpecialiCertified Management Accountants of BC tiana@cmabe.com 604 484-7022 604 687-6688

Mr. Brenda Martin Director of Communicati{Truck Loggers' Association Brenda@tla.ca 604 684-4291 604-684-7134 |NO

Mr. Manley McLachlan President BC Construction Association manleym@bccassn.com 250 475-1077 250 475-1078

Ms Debra McPherson President BC Nurses Union ibobenic@bcnu.org 604 433-9523 222;33

Mr. |Ralph McRae Leading Brands rmcrae @Ibix.com

Mr. |Colin Metcalfe Government of Canada colin.metcalfe @pch.gc.ca|604-666-4500

Ms. [|Lorraine Mitchelmore |President and Canada|Shell/LNG Canada lorraine.mitchelmore @ shd403-691-3989

M Geoff Morrison Canadian Association of Petroleum Producers |geoff.morrison@capp.ca  [403-517-6945

Mr Cameron Muir Chief Economist BC Real Estate Association dstathonikos@bcrea.bc.ca

Mr. Cailey Murphy Director, Communicat|BC Hotel Assoc. cailey@bchotelassociation.com NO
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Ms. [Candace Nancke BC Chair Certified General Accountants Association of Blttse@cga-bc.org
Mr. |Thomas Olsen President Truck Loggers' Association colin@tla.ca 604-684-4291 604-684-7134
Parveen Parhar BC Road Builders & Heavy Construction Lﬂ__@_______:rveen roadbuilders.be.c
Mr. Helmut Pastrick Chief Economist Central 1 Credit Union hpastrick@centrall.com 604 737-5026 604 730-6434
Grand {Stewart Phillip UBCIC president@ubcic.ca 604-684-0231 cbraker@fns.bc.ca
Mr.  |Robert Phillips First Nations Summit rphillips@fns.bc.ca 778-875-4463 cbraker@fns.bc.ca
Mr. Philippe Reicher Canadian Energy Pipeline Association preicher@cepa.com
ME: Gordon Ruth CEO BC Maritime Employers Association correct info ? Following up
Mr. David Sale CEO Certified General Accountants Association of B{David.sale @ kwantlen.ca NO
Mr. |Walter Schultz N 8 NO
Mr. Allan Seckel CEO BC Medical Association cdonnelly@bcma.bc.ca
Ms. |Bonny Skene Regional Public Affairs|Domtar bonny.skene @ domtar.cor807-223-9035 807-223-9620
Mr. Mark Startup Retail Council of Canada mstartup@retailcouncil.org §
Mr. Mark Startup President and CEQ Shelfspace - Association for Retail Entrepreneulmark@shelfspace.ca 604 736-0368 604 736-3154
Mrs. [Ruth Stewart N §
Mr. |Ben Stewart s
Krey Stirland Commercial Director - [Shel/LNG Canada krey.stirland@shell.com [403-691-4487
Mr. Paul Straszak Executive Director BC Medical Association Pstraszak@bcma.bc.ca NO
Mr. |Glen Tatham Managing Director LNG Partners/Douglas Channel LNG ght@douglaschannelener|604-229-2070 o
Glen Tatham Managing Director LNG Partners/Douglas Channel LNG ght@douglaschannelenergy|604-229-2070
Mr.  |Neil Theobald General Manager, GagChevron/Kitimat LNG neil.theobald @ chevron.cg65 6318 1736 (Singapore)
Mr.  |Daniel Topolinsky Executive VP, Exploraf Pacific Northwest LNG dtopolinsky @ progressene 403-539-1805
Mr. Tammy Towill 1st Vice Chair Certified Management Accountants of BC ttowill@capilanou.ca
Mr. John Treleaven Hong Kong Canada Business Association vancouver@hkcba.com 604 684-2410 604 684-6208
Ms. |Mary-Ellen Turpel-Lafond |Representative Representative for Children and Youth Bev.Biffard@rcybc.ca 250-356-2300 NO
Mr. |Greg Vurdela BCMEA gvurdela@bcmea.com
Ms. [Sharon White RBS swhite @rbs.ca 604.661.9260 NO
Mr. John Winter President and CEO BC Chamber of Commerce jwinter@bcchamber.org 604 683-0700 604 683-0416 |NO
Mr. [Dan Woznow VP, Renewable EnergyAltagas dan.woznow @altagas.ca |604-623-4770 NO
Ms. [Vanessa Woznow Manager Public Affairs |Institute of Chartered Accountants of BC Woznow®@ica.bc.ca
Ms. |Jaret Wright Director of Advocacy & Union of BC Municipalities can't locate
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INO

Ms. [Louise Yako BC Trucking Assoc. lyako@hbctrucking.com

Mr Dwight Yochim Executive Director Truck Loggers Association dwight@tla.ca 604-684-4291 Ext. 1 § NO
.rod IIbusinessh

v [Red Young Manager Small Business BC zc::‘;”g rod@smallbusinessb |, 775 5607 604-775-5520
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